
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	PIZZA	GRANT	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $24,441.29
2025-03-01Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Sayhan txn_GkH8xP2 $40.16 $24,481.45
2025-03-01Grant	to	Sayhan txn_R2Ha8zv -$19.21 $24,462.24
2025-03-03WISE	INC	WISE txn_p5H6Q5N -$27.42 $24,434.82
2025-03-04Grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_xQH4vJ2 -$15.00 $24,419.82
2025-03-04Grant	to	Mostafa	Mohammad txn_R2Ha298 -$385.00 $24,034.82
2025-03-06Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kailey	Hong txn_YRH0ElO $51.83 $24,086.65
2025-03-06Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Matei txn_JxHGkNa $1.50 $24,088.15
2025-03-06Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kazybek txn_xQH4Ry5 $100.00 $24,188.15
2025-03-11Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Gus	Ruben txn_lZHPZKR $0.26 $24,188.41
2025-03-11Grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_JxHG4Zg -$45.00 $24,143.41
2025-03-13Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Summer txn_66HydmV $2.89 $24,146.30
2025-03-15Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Mathias	Nguyen-Van-Duong txn_MNHeyoR $10.99 $24,157.29
2025-03-16Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Silvia	Santamaria	Buil txn_mAHpkGY $48.82 $24,206.11
2025-03-24Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	nikotremitiere txn_OXHmPbN $100.00 $24,306.11
2025-03-25Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_p5H6VzL $0.52 $24,306.63
2025-03-25Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	lopa txn_BZH0k07 $43.59 $24,350.22
2025-03-25Grant	to	lopa txn_a8HMxMq -$29.29 $24,320.93
2025-03-25Wire	to	Amany	Nagy	Ibrahim txn_lZH52QB -$14.30 $24,306.63
2025-03-27Pizza	Grant	-	Boba	Drops txn_qkHR7J5 -$15.00 $24,291.63
2025-03-29Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Amro txn_JxHELOL $0.37 $24,292.00
2025-03-31Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	CassidyCodes txn_PVHGKLM $3.59 $24,295.59

WITHDRAWN:	$550.22.	DEPOSITED:	$404.52. $24,295.59

Hack	Club	Pizza	Grant	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Pizza	Grant's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


